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Free Practice 1

Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

AUS o IFONREAl ECEYY] 43394 38.475 160.8 23:36.195

3 Dylan Young 10 2:01.513 39.876  43.274 1603  25:37.708
MRF Challenge 2019 11 2:12.765 39.430  49.982  43.353 146.7 27:50.473
1 404973  2:31.973  49.479 43521 759  4:.04.973 12 2:01.569 39.666 38.736 160.3  29:52.042
2 2:05.240 40.615 45.365 39260 155.6 6:10.213 13 2:06.835 39.428 47.217 40.190 153.6 31:58.877
3 2:03.833 39.930  44.884  39.019 157.3  8:14.046 Reece Ushijima JPN
4 2:03.337 39.862  44.674  38.801 158.0 10:17.383 1 3
5  2:02.658 39.636  44.382  38.640 158.8 12:20.041 MRF Challenge 2019
6 2:02.326 39.488  44.030  38.808 159.3 14:22.367 1 2:12.318 1405  2:12.318
7 2:02.444 39.471 44201 38772 159.1 16:24.811 2 2:17.104 46203  49.053  41.848 1421  4:29.422
8 4:44.800B  39.562 68.4 21:09.611 3 2:07.294 41.769  46.007 39518 153.1  6:36.716
9 2:04.554 40.651  44.976  38.927 156.4 23:14.165 4 2:04.452 40.344  44.859 39249 156.6  8:41.168
10 2:02.142 39.497  44.000 38.645 159.5 25:16.307 5 2:03.722 40.140  44.470  39.112 157.5 10:44.890
11 2:01.936 39.422  43.964 159.8  27:18.243 6 2:03.175 39.752  44.331  39.092 158.2 12:48.065
12 2:01.971 43.872  38.687 159.7 29:20.214 7 2:03.312 40.181  44.241  38.890 158.0 14:51.377
13 IPEIN 39.498 38.550 159.8 31:22.115 8 2:05.516 39.870 155.2  16:56.893
9 2:03.607 39.917 44565  39.125 157.6  19:00.500
6 Chetan Korada IND 10 2:03.034 39.767 44350 38.917 158.4 21:03.534
MRF Challenge 2019 11 2:02.620 39.736 38.930 158.9 23:06.154
1 2:10.280 142.7 2:10.280 12 2:03.880 39.650 45.480 38.750 157.3 25:10.034
2 2:26.926 49.787  52.263  44.876 132.6  4:37.206 13 2:02.555 [EEEEEE  44.308 159.0  27:12.589
3 5.21227B  50.054 607  9:58.433 14 39.716  43.963  38.828 159.0 29:15.096
4 2:11.846 42.820  47.505  41.521 147.8 12:10.279 15 2:02.902 39.773 44298  38.831 1585 31:17.998
5 2:07.857 40.957  46.132  40.768 152.4 14:18.136 Josh Mason GBR
6 2:10.666 41.933 48793  39.940 149.1 16:28.802 21
7 2:05.992 40.538 45227  40.227 154.6 18:34.794 MRF Challenge 2019
8 2:06.066 41.000 45069  39.997 154.5 20:40.860 1 2:40.223 116.0  2:40.223
9 2:12.944 42.849  47.398  42.697 146.6 22:53.804 2 2:12.975 44.090  48.411  40.474 1465  4:53.198
10 2:05.799 40.834  45.044  39.921 154.9 24:59.603 3 2:06.590 41.303  46.194  39.093 153.9  6:59.788
11 2:05.911 40.638  44.910  40.363 154.7 27:05.514 4 2:04.620 40279 45117  39.224 156.3  9:04.408
12 2:27.496 48.401  57.062  42.033 132.1 29:33.010 5 2:04.483 40.157 45131  39.195 1565 11:08.891
13 155.9  31:38.001 6 2:04.073 39.935 45020 39.118 157.0 13:12.964
Michelangelo Amendola BEL 7 2:05.268 40.301  44.829  40.138 1555 15:18.232
8 8  2:04.082 39.981  44.696  39.405 157.0 17:22.314
MRF Challenge 2019 9 2:03.577 39.946  44.495  39.136 157.7 19:25.891
1 354779  2:26.301  46.808  41.670 792  3:54.779 10 39.906 38.927 158.2 21:29.037
2 2:09.142 43351 45781 40010 150.9  6:03.921 11 2:03.319 39.962  44.433 158.0 23:32.356
3 2:11.553 40.028  46.182 45343 148.1  8:15.474 12 2:03.523 44353 39.271 157.7 25:35.879
4 2:03.116 40.034 44305 38.777 158.3 10:18.590 David Schumacher DEU
5 2:02.315 39.561  44.031  38.723 159.3 12:20.905 27
6 2:02.910 39.496  43.942  39.472 1585 14:23.815 MRF Challenge 2019
7 2:02.064 [ESEYR  44.137 159.6  16:25.879 1 2:04.353 149.5  2:04.353
8 7:12.825B  39.393 45.0 23:38.704 2 2:08.957 42.405  46.071  40.481 151.1  4:13.310
9 2:02.667 39.710 44090 38.867 158.8 25:41.371 3 2:05.104 40.529  44.949  39.626 1557  6:18.414
10 2:02.610 39.628  43.927  39.055 1589 27:43.981 4 2:03.544 40.131 44123 39290 157.7  8:21.958
AR 2:01.915] 39.408 38.755 159.8 29:45.896 5 2:02.641 39.532  43.953  39.156 158.9 10:24.599
Bent Viscadl NLD 6 2:02.336 39.333 159.3  12:26.935
10 7 2:02.170 39712 43726 38732 1595 14:29.105
MRF Challenge 2019 8 2:15.550 43.520  52.334  39.696 143.7 16:44.655
1 4:01.717  2:31.347  48.889  41.481 769  4:01.717 9 5:02.918B  39.698 643 21:47.573
2 2:06.870 42.063 45.225 39582 153.6 6:08.587 10 2:02.013 39.597 43.773 38.643 159.7 23:49.586
3  2.03.774 40.476 43.826 39472 157.4 8:12.361 11 2:01.365 39.302 43.493 38.570 160.5 25:50.951
4 2:10.860 40.998  46.305  43.557 148.9 10:23.221 12 2:01.569 39.288 38.829 160.3 27:52.520
5 2:02.521 39.682  44.021  38.818 159.0 12:25.742 13 43.687 160.7  29:53.776
6 2:02.014 39.654 43.462 38.898 159.7 14:27.756 14 2:02.126 39.545 43.821 38.760 159.5 31:55.902
7 5:04.982B  45.702 63.9 19:32.738
8 2:02.266 40.030  43.464  38.772 159.4 21:35.004
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Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
7 2:03.778 40.028  44.558  39.192 157.4 21:15.547
29 Yuven Sundaramoorthy USA 8 2:03.168 39.938  44.099 39.131 1582 23:18.715
MRF Challenge 2019 9  2:02.810 39.896  43.890 XYY 158.6 25:21.525
T 2:05560 1480  2:05.560 10 2:03.002 39.766  43.969  39.267 158.4 27:24.527
2 2:08.740 42360  45.827  40.553 151.3  4:14.300 1 BEIET] 43812 39.346 1587 29:27.266
3 2:05.967 40.704  45.128  40.135 1547  6:20.267 12 2:03.053 40.057 39.206 158.3 31:30.319
4 2:03.923 40.208  44.279  39.436 157.2  8:24.190
5 2:04.226 39.890  44.989  39.347 156.8 10:28.416
6 2:05.500 39.958  46.825 155.2  12:33.916
7 2:20.980 39.803 138.2  14:54.896
8 5:22.948B  39.806 60.3  20:17.844
9  2:05.223 39.858 155.6  22:23.067
10 2:02.829 39.815  44.148  38.866 158.6 24:25.896
11 2:04.234 39.799 156.8  26:30.130
12 38.778 159.2  28:32.482
13 2:03.533 39.683 157.7 30:36.015
7 1 Manaf Hijjawi JOR
MRF Challenge 2019
1 2:18.010 134.7  2:18.010
2 2:28.398  1:01.080  47.217  40.101 131.3  4:46.408
3 2:10.115 44.049  46.222  39.844 149.7  6:56.523
4 2:09.377 40.647  45.466 43264 150.6  9:05.900
5 2:03.488 40.022  44.438  39.028 157.8 11:09.388
6 2:05.230 40.121  44.860  40.249 1556 13:14.618
7 2:03.167 44.239  39.243 1582 15:17.785
8 2:03.450 39.926  44.239  39.285 157.8 17:21.235
9  2:05.438 39.747 44415 41276 1553 19:26.673
10 4:23.921B  40.828 73.8  23:50.594
11 2:04.255 39.851  44.031  40.373 156.8 25:54.849
12 2:04.297 40.890  44.204  39.203 156.7 27:59.146
13 39.691 159.1  30:01.585
85 Valdemar Eriksen DNK
MRF Challenge 2019
1 359911  2:32.551  47.145 40215 77.5  3:59.911
2 2:06.882 41923 45363 39596 153.6  6:06.793
3 2:04.871 40.494  44.663  39.714 156.0  8:11.664
4 2:03.877 39.967 44577  39.333 157.3  10:15.541
5 2:03.208 39.854  44.253  39.101 158.1 12:18.749
6 2:04.480 39.593  44.523  40.364 156.5 14:23.229
7 2:03.580 39.631  44.966  38.983 157.7 16:26.809
8 2:02.852 39.908  43.933  39.011 158.6 18:29.661
9  2:02.069 39.595  43.750  38.724 159.6 20:31.730
10 2:02.003 39.626  43.679 159.7  22:33.733
11 2:02.194 39.522  43.780  38.892 159.4 24:35.927
12 38.835 159.9 26:37.777
13 3:58.968B  39.741 81.5 30:36.745

99 Largim Ali DNK

MRF Challenge 2019

1 4:11.633 2:37.216 51.682 42.735 73.9 4:11.633
2  2:10.064 43.974 46.343 39.747 149.8 6:21.697
3 2:04.731 40.218 45.035 39.478 156.2 8:26.428
4 2:03.789 40.155 44.588 39.046 157.4 10:30.217
5 6:35.904B 39.839 49.2  17:06.121
6 2:05.648 41.230 44.851 39.567 155.1 19:11.769
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